
S DIV: LOT 23 OLIVIA ADDITION.

847-159, 853-1619, WD 1271-2067,

MARTIN-SOTO LUZ J
406 SE MELROSE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13485-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/07/2016 DF 0.19 7,885 0 0 7,885

STANDARD
1

77,220
600

7,885
85,705
36,353
49,352

HX HB 25,000
24,352
85,705

0

85,705

1271/2067 3/20/2014 WD Q I 01 39,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L MITCHELL (SI

LUZ J MARTIN-SOTO

0853/1619 2/13/1998 WD Q I 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIRSCH

MITCHELL

2026
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SALE:2:1: APPEARS TO BE FORECOLSER.SEE SALE 2.

SALE:1:1: LOT 23 OLIVIA ADD'N

2015HX Base Yr

406 SE MELROSE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,135 93.4524 104.67 118,800 1958 1958 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1014

BAS 1,014 100 1,014 68,988

FSP 216 40 86 5,851

UOP 16 20 3 204

UST 72 45 32 2,177

1,318 1,135 77,220

BAS= W41 S26 E15 UOP= S2 E4 N4 W4 S2$ N2 E26 FSP=  E12 N18W12
S18$ N18 UST= N6 E12 S6 W12$ N6$.

BAS

41

26

15
2

26

18

6

UOP
2

4

4
4

2

FSP

12

18

12

18

UST6

12

6

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,885


